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1| 5A258 | AYVYL5720M x 253 D1 BEHEE 2,860| 547,140
2 | 5A318 | A+—FHHA4OE—RHK BRERE 702| 546,438
3 | 5A318 | HcHEESEM BHBAR 3,400 543,038
4 | 5A318 | FiEAEM BHBAR 930| 542,108
5| 6H308 | FcHEEGRM BHBAR 3,400 538,708
6 | 6A308 | FRiEBERR BHBAR 930 537,778
7| 7R58 | V) 4K5629F x 253 D1 HEHRE 2,814| 534,964
8 | 7A258 | f=hIL—FRTASIAH LR 18,144 516,820
9 | 7H258 | f=MIEL—HETE SHAR i 1,512| 515308
10| 7A258 | f=MEL—$E7ASHAH gt 1,512| 513,796
11| 78258 T:?ﬁ\lil;—_¥ﬁﬁlﬁ7ﬁ SHAM LRE 1,512| 512,284
12| 7A258 | f=MEL—$E7B EHa s RHRE 8,769| 503,515
13| 7A318 | SFE#HEEss AHBAR 3,400| 500,115
14| 7A318 | FIEBEMR BHBAE 930| 499,185
15| 8R1B | /fvarFJri— BHERE 5270/ 493,915
16| 8H28B | =AMXL—¥E7RSHRIK RHE 59,400 434,515
17| 8H3B | HYUL{X5343[ x 25 D1 BEHRE 2,671| 431,844
18| 8A9R | WF-B-MUASNKE WEMER | 105280 326,564
19| 8A31H | FEScHEMEFRH BHBAR 3,400 323,164
20| 8A31A | FIEAMEKR EHBAR 930| 322,234
21| 9818 | AV 15089 x 25 M1 AERRE 2,544 319,690
22| 9R4B | /—hF . EKR—ARU TFALIL BEHERE 908| 318,782
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23| 9A308 | EesEETRARESEH BHBAE 3,400| 315,382
24| 98308 | FiEAER BHEAR 930| 314,452
25| 108248 | =M ZL—HE108 S4ma8 R4 18,480| 295972
26 | 10A 248 | F=MEL—FHE10ASHmAH LHRE 3,080 292,892
27| 108248 | =2EL—FHE10A SHAH LR 8,624 284,268
28 | 10A248 | T=AMEL—FHE 108 SHridH ERE 1,540 282,728
29 | 10248 | =AEL—FHRE10ABImAH IRRE 1,540 281,188
30 | 10A268 | AVY 51510 x 253D RERRE 2,575 278,613
31| 10A318 | f-AIL—#E10A SR IRERE 63,250 215,363
32| 10A318 | ERScHEEHH BHEAR 3,400| 211,963
33| 10A318 | FIEAER AHBAR 930| 211,033
34 [ 118168 | AV HK5180M x 25 D1 RENRE 2,590 208,443
35| 11A30R | BescHEEHH BHEAR 3,400/ 205,043
36 | 118308 | FRIEEEM BHEAR 930 204,113
37 | 128288 | HYY£4608M x 25 D1 AEHRE 2,304 201,809
38 | 12A318 | EscHmEETH BHBAR 3,400 198,409
39 | 128318 | FKIEEEMR BHBAR 930| 197,479
40 1R98 | E=AEL—#E1ASHRIK L% 62,150, 135,329
41| 1R148 | E=MEL—HE1ASHAH U % 18,480| 116,849
42 | 1148 | =MEL—E1 A SimaH IRERE 3,080/ 113,769
43| 1A148 | F=MEL—FE1 A S LHRE 8,470| 105,299
44 | 1148 | f=hMIL—HE1ASHAR RRE 3,080 102,219
45| 1A14B | =EL—FE1ASHA# ILHRE 3,080, 99,139
46| 1B17B | AU 5846 x 253 D1 REHRE 2,923 96,216
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47 | 1A318 | SwScHERESER EHBAR 3,400 92816
48 | 1A318 | FIEEER BHBAR 930 91,886
49| 2A18 | FTYE—AF BEMERE 1,790 90,096
50| 2RA58 | AYYUHE510[ x 25 D1 REHRE 2,755 87,341
51| 2RA7H | {TBEAE UERES. LA M) HEHRE 77,460 9,881
52 | 2A298 | EScHEESS BHEAL 3,400 6,481
53 | 2A298 | FIEBEMR AHBAR 930 5,551
54 | 3R148 | 4V 44725 x 253 D1 REFRE 2,362 3,189
55| 3A23H | f=MEL—#HEIASHAH IRERE 17,864| -14,675
56 | 38238 | f=AIIL—FE3ASHAH EHRE 3,080| -17,755
57| 3A238 | 7=MIL—HFHEIASITAH L#E 7,700 -25455
58 | 3A238 | f=MIEL—$HEIAEITAH RHRE 3,080 -28535
59 | 3A238 | 7=AIL—HREAEAH EHRE 3,080 -31,615
60 | 3A268 | 7=MIEL—FREASERIHK IERE 63,250| -94,865
61| 3A318 | FHEHEEFH BHEAR 3,400 -98,265
62| 3H31E | FRILEMELR HHBAR 1930| -99,195




